Binks Gemini II Diaphragm Pumps are
the premier pumps for spraying,
transferring, or circulating a variety of
coatings. The pump design provides
consistent spray patterns for high quality
finish applications. The Gemini II pumps
are rugged and designed to provide
longer pump life.

Gemini™ II
Short Stroke Pump
Ordering Information
Select your mounting option. Then select the desired attributes from the chart
below (“A” through “F” option) and build the Binks Gemini II system number
that meets your particular production needs (½" pumps only).
Select Your Mounting Options
P = Pail
W = Wall
D = Drum
Customize a Pump Package for Your Specific Application
A B C D E F
GEM2-P 2 D 1 D 6 1
A PUMP
1 = ½" Acetal 41-818836
2 = ½" Acetal Short Stroke 41-818831
3 = ½" Stainless Steel 41-818830
B AIR CONTROL
0 = None
S = Single Air Control 41-718805
D = Dual Air Control 41-718806
C BYPASS
0 = None
1 = Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly Pail or Drum Mount 41-718812-1
2 = Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly 5 Gallon Wall Mount 41-718812-2
3 = Bypass Filter/Pulse Assembly 55 Gallon Wall Mount 41-718812-3
D AGITATOR
0 = None
D = Stainless Steel Direct Drive 41-3312-S
G = Stainless Steel Gear Reduced Drive (Drum Mount Only) 31-400
E SIPHON
0 = None
1 = Polypropylene Siphon Tube, Drum Mount 41-718813-33
2 = Polypropylene Siphon Tube, Pail Mount 41-718813-12
3 = Polypropylene Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 5 Gallon 41-718818-5
4 = Polypropylene Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 55 Gallon 41-718818-55
5 = Stainless Steel Siphon Tube, Drum Mount 41-718817-33
6 = Stainless Steel Siphon Tube, Pail Mount 41-718817-12
7 = Stainless Steel Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 5 Gallon 41-718819-5
8 = Stainless Steel Suction Hose Assembly Wall Mount 55 Gallon 41-718819-55
F FLUID REGULATOR
0 = None
1 = Stainless Steel Fluid Regulator 84-320
1" GEMINI II DIAPHRAGM PUMP PACKAGES
41-818120 Package Contains Part #
1" Aluminum Gemini II Pump 41-818820
Wall Mount 41-718800
Dual Air Control 41-718808
Fluid Regulator 84-320
41-818121 Package Contains Part #
1" Stainless Steel Gemini II Pump 41-818822
Wall Mount 41-718800
Dual Air Control 41-718808
Fluid Regulator 84-320
WHICH GEMINI
IS RIGHT
FOR YOU?
Don’t know which
Gemini is best for
your operation?
Answer these questions,
then contact your
distributor or call us
at 800-992-4657 to
help you select your pump.
1. What is your
 desired flow rate?
2. What are the
 characteristics of
 the fluid?
3. What is your
 application?
Gemini™ II